1300
Quality Construction
Features
• • Compact, fast, accurate, and reliable
••     Easy back loading bill counter
•• Programmed Currency Universal
• •     Includes: external auxiliary display
••     Suitable for counting Paper and
Polymer bills
••  This unit has 3 options for counterfeit detection:
Basic:
• Dimension Detection (DD)
UV:
• Ultraviolet (UV)
 • Dimension Detection (DD)
MGUV:
• Ultraviolet (UV) • Magnetic Ink (MG)
 • Dimension Detection (DD)
> > Robust and sturdy design
> >  High resolution LCD display
> > Long-lasting rubber rollers
> > Patented Emergency Stop Button
>> Certifications: UL, NOM, CE
••     Simple count, adding, and batch
capabilities for single denomination
••     Automatic or manual start function
• • Pre-selected batching
• •   Ideal for teller applications, back
office, cash-in-transit, casinos, and
gambling facilities
Operational Features
AB1100PLUS
Retail Grade Bill Counter
Basic, UV, or MGUV
Counting Speed up to
Bills per minute
7104 NW 50 Street, Miami, FL 33166 USA  •  1-888-993-2228  •  www.AccuBANKER.com
7104 NW 50 Street, Miami, FL 33166 USA  •  1-888-993-2228  •  www.AccuBANKER.com
Product Specifications
UPC Numbers
AB1100PLUS: 097241452101 / AB1100PLUSUV: 097241591114 / AB1100PLUSMGUV: 097241591121
Basic
MGUV
UV
1 Counterfeit
Detection Method
3 Counterfeit
Detection Methods
2 Counterfeit
Detection Methods
Counting Speed
(new bills)
1,300 bills / minute
Feeding
System
Roller Friction System
Hopper
Capacity
200 bills (new bills)
Stacker
Capacity
200 bills (new bills)
Power Source
(INPUT)
110 VAC / 60 Hz or
220 VAC / 50 Hz
Power
Consumption
40 Watts Max.
(3 Watts Standby Max.)
Product
Dimensions
10.8 x 9.8 x 6.7 in
(27.5 x 25 x 17 cm)
Product Weight 12.7 lb (5.7 kg)
AB1100PLUS
Retail Grade Bill Counter
Basic, UV, or MGUV